JAMfest - Cincinnati - Classic

Placement

Excellent
1st
Superior
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Division Name
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L2 Youth
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Senior
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L2 Mini
L2 Junior
L2 Junior
L2 Junior
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

Program Name
HCA Gems
GymTyme All-Stars
HCA Gems
HCA Gems
Cheer Central Athletics
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
GymTyme All-Stars
Indy Ignite
The Stingray All Stars
HCA Gems
GymTyme All-Stars
GymTyme All-Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
GymTyme All-Stars
The Stingray All Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
HCA Gems
Cheer Fusion Elite
The Cheer Institute
Cheer Central Athletics
JAGS Cheer Club
Midwest Athletics
HCA Gems
The Stingray All Stars
Cheer Central Athletics
Buckeye Cheer Elite

Indy Ignite

Team Name
Gru's Crew
Lemon Drops
Infinity & Beyond
Hairspray
Jewels
Wonder Cats
Combat Crew
Operation Storm
Twilight
Bomb Squad
Falcon
Raindrops
Ladybugs
Ice
Cherry Bombs
Shade
Wright Flyers
Mavericks
Pink Ladies
Junior Heat
Pacers
Emeralds
Untamed
Onyx
Dark Knights
Blackbirds
Lady Diamonds
Wildcats

Fire

Cincinnati, OH - 11/20/2022

Event Score
74.6667
92.6558
85.7759
94.7101
93.3783
93.0833

91.85
95.1449
95.0
93.1159
94.2029
91.784
89.5931
91.7058
88.5094
95.4667
94.7233
90.35
94.9333
94.8667
92.3833
92.3333
89.0992
94.7333
94.6667
93.5233
92.3333
91.3667
91.0667
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JAMfest - Cincinnati - Classic Cincinnati, OH - 11/20/2022

1st L3 Junior - Medium GymTyme All-Stars Reign 92.6

2nd L3 Junior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Hot Shots 91.4333
1st L3 Senior HCA Gems Miss Congeniality 96.3333
2nd L3 Senior Buckeye Cheer Elite Lady Lynx 95.2667
3rd L3 Senior Cheer Fusion Elite Senior Electric 93.3333
1st L4 Junior Cheer Central Athletics Jade 93.1833
2nd L4 Junior Midwest Athletics Royalty 92.8167
1st L4 Junior - Medium The Stingray All Stars Spitfire 94.5233
2nd L4 Junior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Lethal 91.4667
1st L4 Senior HCA Gems Be My Baby 95.0333
2nd L4 Senior The Cheer Institute ThoroBred 89.2167
1st L4.2 Senior GymTyme All-Stars Crush 94.6667
2nd L4.2 Senior Indy Ignite Smoke 83.95

1st L5 Senior Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Area 51 86.3667
1st L5 Senior Coed The Stingray All Stars G5 94.4
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