

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	HCA Gems	Gru's Crew	74.6667
1st	L1 Mini	GymTyme All-Stars	Lemon Drops	92.6558
Superior	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	HCA Gems	Infinity & Beyond	85.7759
1st	L1 Youth	HCA Gems	Hairspray	94.7101
2nd	L1 Youth	Cheer Central Athletics	Jewels	93.3783
3rd	L1 Youth	Buckeye Cheer Elite	Wonder Cats	93.0833
1st	L2 Youth	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Combat Crew	91.85
1st	L1 Junior	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Operation Storm	95.1449
2nd	L1 Junior	GymTyme All-Stars	Twilight	95.0
3rd	L1 Junior	Indy Ignite	Bomb Squad	93.1159
1st	L1 Senior	The Stingray All Stars	Falcon	94.2029
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	HCA Gems	Raindrops	91.784
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	GymTyme All-Stars	Ladybugs	89.5931
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	GymTyme All-Stars	Ice	91.7058
1st	L2 Mini	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Cherry Bombs	88.5094
1st	L2 Junior	GymTyme All-Stars	Shade	95.4667
2nd	L2 Junior	The Stingray All Stars	Wright Flyers	94.7233
3rd	L2 Junior	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Mavericks	90.35
1st	L2 Junior - D2	HCA Gems	Pink Ladies	94.9333
2nd	L2 Junior - D2	Cheer Fusion Elite	Junior Heat	94.8667
3rd	L2 Junior - D2	The Cheer Institute	Pacers	92.3833
4th	L2 Junior - D2	Cheer Central Athletics	Emeralds	92.3333
1st	L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)	JAGS Cheer Club	Untamed	89.0992
1st	L3 Junior	Midwest Athletics	Onyx	94.7333
2nd	L3 Junior	HCA Gems	Dark Knights	94.6667
3rd	L3 Junior	The Stingray All Stars	Blackbirds	93.5233
4th	L3 Junior	Cheer Central Athletics	Lady Diamonds	92.3333
5th	L3 Junior	Buckeye Cheer Elite	Wildcats	91.3667
6th	L3 Junior	Indy Ignite	Fire	91.0667





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	GymTyme All-Stars	Reign	92.6
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Hot Shots	91.4333
1st	L3 Senior	HCA Gems	Miss Congeniality	96.3333
2nd	L3 Senior	Buckeye Cheer Elite	Lady Lynx	95.2667
3rd	L3 Senior	Cheer Fusion Elite	Senior Electric	93.3333
1st	L4 Junior	Cheer Central Athletics	Jade	93.1833
2nd	L4 Junior	Midwest Athletics	Royalty	92.8167
1st	L4 Junior - Medium	The Stingray All Stars	Spitfire	94.5233
2nd	L4 Junior - Medium	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Lethal	91.4667
1st	L4 Senior	HCA Gems	Be My Baby	95.0333
2nd	L4 Senior	The Cheer Institute	ThoroBred	89.2167
1st	L4.2 Senior	GymTyme All-Stars	Crush	94.6667
2nd	L4.2 Senior	Indy Ignite	Smoke	83.95
1st	L5 Senior	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Area 51	86.3667
1st	L5 Senior Coed	The Stingray All Stars	G5	94.4

